portable waterproof
multiparameter meter
The HI-98194 provides multiparameter measurement
across a wide range of parameters  including EC, TDS
Resistivity, Salinity and Seawater  as well as dissolved
oxygen, atmospheric pressure and temperature.
Star features
The compact, rugged housing is waterproofed to IP67 standards making the

Authorised distributor
Specifications
Ordering Information
Multiparameter Waterproof Weter  |  HI-98194
supplied with
• HI-7698194 probe
•  HI-7698194-0 pH sensor
•  HI-7698194-3 EC sensor
•  HI-7698194-2 DO sensor
•  HI-92000 PC software
•  HI-920015 micro USB cable
•  1.5V AA batteries (4)
•  instruction manual